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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      5KTIME     10KTIME    HALFTIME    2.8MTIME    MILETIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colton Jones           M3034          1/6    16:19.40    33:15.90  1:28:11.48    19:34.42     6:03.82    6:15  2:43:25.02
2     Meghan Duffy           F3034          1/5    18:21.81    38:10.70  1:33:22.53    20:30.45     6:43.35    6:46  2:57:08.84
3     Mike Sewell            M5054          1/9    21:07.09    41:35.31  1:29:14.44    20:12.57     6:37.24    6:50  2:58:46.65
4     Kristin Herring        F4044          1/5    20:46.58    41:23.69  1:29:26.25    23:10.66     7:46.42    6:59  3:02:33.60
5     Sara Maltby            F4044          2/5    19:10.75    41:43.27  1:47:49.63    23:47.55     7:05.95    7:38  3:19:37.15
6     Maggie Weber           F3539          1/7    22:29.91    46:55.42  1:45:29.25    24:55.97     7:30.74    7:55  3:27:21.29
7     Rick Swinson           M5054          2/9    22:41.86    48:01.95  1:47:03.48    25:08.90     7:31.80    8:02  3:30:27.99
8     Colin Cronin           M3539          1/3    29:46.12    59:26.39  1:32:32.20    18:18.80    11:02.37    8:04  3:31:05.88
9     Ed Aufuldish           M5054          3/9    20:22.61    45:17.98  1:50:51.93    27:53.44     8:39.85    8:09  3:33:05.81
10    Ileana Paul            F5054          1/8    21:47.97    47:59.77  1:50:18.85    26:02.08     7:48.97    8:10  3:33:57.64
11    Roy Shelley            M5054          4/9    21:14.33    47:57.38  1:52:24.39    27:19.11     8:08.90    8:18  3:37:04.11
12    Chris Stanley          M5054          5/9    20:36.91    46:31.54  1:55:05.96    26:03.85     9:24.24    8:19  3:37:42.50
13    Mardiny Ung            F5054          2/8       22:38    47:56.31  1:55:35.05    25:54.42     8:13.63    8:25  3:40:17.41
14    Christopher Cooley     M3034          2/6    21:56.45    50:21.09  1:54:13.58    27:11.72     8:59.58    8:31  3:42:42.42
15    Jason alex Griner      M3034          3/6    21:10.02    47:13.88  1:58:12.54    29:40.66     7:53.63    8:34  3:44:10.73
16    Keith Poythress        M5559          1/6    22:48.57    50:33.82  1:58:17.15    24:48.13     8:13.04    8:35  3:44:40.71
17    Dustin Boos            M3034          4/6    24:23.21    49:58.18  1:55:17.33    26:44.12     8:45.57    8:36  3:45:08.41
18    Michael Murphy         M3034          5/6    24:21.61    49:57.68  1:55:18.84    26:51.81     8:46.59    8:36  3:45:16.53
19    Drew Wilkinson         M4044          1/5    22:22.81    48:25.58  1:59:36.36    27:57.80     8:24.93    8:40  3:46:47.48
20    Sarah Parrish          F4044          3/5    23:09.90    49:42.13  1:56:53.53    28:24.02     9:48.31    8:43  3:47:57.89
21    Joshua Patterson       M3539          2/3    23:17.80    51:26.95  1:55:59.23    29:56.53     8:18.89    8:45  3:48:59.40
22    Josh McCook            M3034          6/6    21:11.97    51:53.94  2:01:01.78    26:49.08     8:04.67    8:45  3:49:01.44
23    Natalie Fischer        F4549          1/4    22:56.57    49:42.88  1:58:56.09    29:16.58     8:41.54    8:46  3:49:33.66
24    Andrew Valles          M4044          2/5    22:29.33    49:58.23  1:57:58.98    29:48.89     9:20.94    8:46  3:49:36.37
25    Mark Parker            M5054          6/9    21:50.38    53:02.33  1:57:44.34    29:00.35     8:53.88    8:48  3:50:31.28
26    Sally Singleton        F2529          1/6    22:54.29    48:12.71  2:00:10.26    30:59.37     8:47.52    8:50  3:51:04.15
27    Anne Bullock           F4549          2/4    25:02.73    55:15.88  2:00:03.35    25:56.01     8:11.07    8:57  3:54:29.04
28    Morgan Lutz            F2529          2/6    24:42.11    51:02.45  2:00:53.96    29:38.39     8:17.22    8:58  3:54:34.13
29    Coleen Strasburger     F5559          1/6    24:58.43    54:36.85  2:00:25.46    26:49.98     8:42.02    9:00  3:55:32.74
30    Vince Steis            M6064          1/2    23:37.82    52:20.94  2:04:56.88    26:18.39     8:43.75    9:01  3:55:57.78
31    Aaron Laurich          M4044          3/5    20:46.31    47:42.03  2:12:08.14    26:38.07     8:53.47    9:01  3:56:08.02
32    Laura Snyder           F5054          3/8    24:52.09    51:03.67  2:03:52.37    28:01.67     9:09.83    9:03  3:56:59.63
33    Laura MacDermaid       F5559          2/6    24:48.89    54:47.94  2:01:24.43    27:19.99     8:54.34    9:04  3:57:15.59
34    Sara Knauss            F5054          4/8    25:25.03    54:53.60  2:04:52.71    27:51.59     8:43.46    9:14  4:01:46.39
35    Tamara Merriam         F5559          3/6    27:49.01    57:58.37  1:59:23.21    28:36.16     9:02.72    9:17  4:02:49.47
36    Steve Chasteen         M5559          2/6    26:46.01    55:36.23  2:01:28.56    31:05.87     8:35.44    9:18  4:03:32.11
37    Bradley Setzer         M4044          4/5    22:51.70    51:13.50  2:16:10.48    29:03.71     8:14.98    9:27  4:07:34.37
38    Brenda Fick            F5559          4/6    27:49.69    57:58.42  2:05:25.44    28:36.21     9:02.60    9:30  4:08:52.36
39    Marty Thompson         M5559          3/6    27:31.35    55:35.93  2:06:44.58    30:44.02     8:31.28    9:31  4:09:07.16
40    Ronda Sanders          F3539          2/7    25:00.61    54:17.64  2:10:10.31    31:25.20     9:02.28    9:33  4:09:56.04
41    Rachel Sanniti         F3539          3/7    29:41.08  1:00:51.55  1:55:48.47    38:53.50     9:31.98    9:44  4:14:46.58
42    Wendell Ohern          M5054          7/9    26:21.74    53:34.93  2:12:51.27    32:57.53    10:36.60    9:48  4:16:22.07
43    Sherry Fadel           F5054          5/8    27:47.67    57:19.05  2:10:34.53    31:15.23    10:10.94    9:49  4:17:07.42
44    David Steele           M5054          8/9    25:21.04       51:26  2:18:19.87    33:13.76     9:27.37    9:51  4:17:48.04
45    Jeffrey Clark          M4549          1/3    23:53.79    52:26.68  2:16:13.75    34:53.52    11:38.15    9:54  4:19:05.89
46    Beth Martin            F4044          4/5    23:10.94    53:33.65  2:25:23.28    29:05.94     8:52.60    9:56  4:20:06.41
47    Allison Sweeney        F3034          2/5    25:46.17    55:29.28  2:14:57.48    33:36.89    10:23.80    9:56  4:20:13.62
48    Robert Barnas          M5559          4/6    25:37.33  1:00:05.09  2:15:50.09    33:35.94     9:58.13   10:08  4:25:06.58
49    Stacey Bonetti         F3539          4/7    25:09.29    54:00.26  2:23:26.85    35:25.68    10:52.41   10:16  4:28:54.49
50    Tom Philbrick          M7074          1/2    28:27.34    59:17.23  2:17:55.91    36:43.82    10:28.72   10:25  4:32:53.02
51    Michelle Babin         F6569          1/1    27:17.50  1:00:35.04  2:24:03.05    33:03.17    10:28.38   10:31  4:35:27.14
52    Sara Hartsell          F2529          3/6    24:33.41  1:01:04.08  2:22:29.78    36:56.60    11:13.65   10:33  4:36:17.52
53    Nicole Rivas           F3034          3/5    27:53.13  1:00:35.85  2:28:32.25    34:01.04    10:27.62   10:45  4:41:29.89
54    Megan Ghobrial         F3539          5/7    27:34.09  1:00:06.35  2:19:08.13    38:52.68    16:09.67   10:46  4:41:50.92
55    Cynthia Davies         F4549          3/4    29:29.17  1:05:51.73  2:24:04.79    33:33.67    10:01.90   10:49  4:43:01.26
56    Kristi Davis           F3539          6/7    30:02.32  1:05:51.31  2:24:01.85    33:33.65    10:01.11   10:50  4:43:30.24
57    Linda Stanley          F5054          6/8    27:28.69  1:02:59.19  2:31:04.07    33:36.92    10:04.65   10:54  4:45:13.52
58    Elizabeth Muth         F3539          7/7    26:39.71  1:01:01.65  2:24:07.93    46:01.12    10:51.03   11:02  4:48:41.44
59    Kelsey Day             F2529          4/6    26:30.83  1:00:59.85  2:24:07.57    46:02.89    11:52.66   11:04  4:49:33.80
60    Marie Suciu            F5559          5/6    44:50.95    52:39.35  2:23:06.78    34:17.80    16:19.99   11:07  4:51:14.87
61    Francis Joseph         M4044          5/5    23:30.06    52:41.26  2:40:24.84    42:13.36    13:59.56   11:11  4:52:49.08
62    David Powell           M5054          9/9    27:27.17  1:00:51.49  2:36:44.06    36:33.61    11:36.56   11:12  4:53:12.89
63    Makenzie Wilson        F3034          4/5    27:02.69  1:02:40.05  2:29:35.41    46:00.39    11:14.43   11:20  4:56:32.97
64    Anna Lee Johnson       F2529          5/6    28:08.64  1:04:17.95  2:35:48.18    37:52.41    10:26.96   11:20  4:56:34.14
65    Moses Williams         M2024          1/1    19:38.65  1:24:08.23  2:45:52.96    24:47.99     7:11.79   11:31  5:01:39.62
66    Lisa Stimson           F5054          7/8    32:21.97  1:06:47.65  2:33:36.63    37:23.58    11:33.61   11:31  5:01:43.44
67    Jacy Smith             F4044          5/5    29:56.16  1:01:32.12  2:30:38.06    44:08.28    15:52.20   11:32  5:02:06.82
68    Mark Babin             M6569          1/2    25:47.53  1:01:27.57  2:49:52.09    34:22.98    11:32.50   11:34  5:03:02.67
69    Irene Dennis           F7074          1/1    28:31.53  1:03:15.94  2:41:20.01    39:23.33    12:35.10   11:39  5:05:05.91
70    Patrick Taylor         M7074          2/2    30:48.87  1:08:07.46  2:37:17.46    37:24.75    11:34.70   11:39  5:05:13.24
71    Susan Estroff          F5559          6/6    30:23.46  1:00:11.04  2:24:40.61    53:30.27    16:52.05   11:40  5:05:37.43
72    Gayla Poythress        F5054          8/8    29:56.26  1:03:23.20  2:41:58.93    38:06.27    12:39.66   11:41  5:06:04.32
73    Julie Prescott         F4549          4/4    23:04.22  1:04:19.78  2:42:52.23    43:01.87    14:09.12   11:45  5:07:27.22
74    Charlie Prescott       M4549          2/3    26:00.80  1:04:19.44  2:42:52.85    43:01.04    14:08.56   11:51  5:10:22.69
75    Ilene Hohnerlein       F2024          1/1    27:30.21  1:06:59.92  2:45:10.92       40:33    12:06.36   11:56  5:12:20.41
76    Brittany Felton        F3034          5/5    26:26.31    59:46.08  2:33:50.52    55:06.58    18:13.70   11:58  5:13:23.19
77    Mick Seys              M6569          2/2    28:59.43  1:07:53.25  2:49:51.46    39:21.75    11:10.57   12:07  5:17:16.46
78    Christopher Vaughan    M3539          3/3    26:52.54    59:45.86  2:37:44.32    55:08.17    18:13.95   12:08  5:17:44.84
79    Beverly English        F6064          1/2    31:47.90  1:04:31.62  2:50:40.92    40:21.07    14:46.88   12:18  5:22:08.39
80    Ronald Thoma           M6064          2/2    30:54.59  1:06:07.96  2:57:08.46    38:46.97    13:01.18   12:27  5:25:59.16
81    Ken Anderson           M5559          5/6    27:04.95  1:10:24.85  2:49:06.80    45:34.57    16:00.28   12:32  5:28:11.45
82    Steve Brandstetter     M5559          6/6    47:29.32  1:07:03.02  2:35:42.12    51:23.55    17:01.68   12:56  5:38:39.69
83    Kaitlyn Siegel         F2529          6/6    31:11.41  1:11:01.64  3:04:20.86    42:54.21    14:00.40   13:07  5:43:28.52
84    Meredith Anderson      F6064          2/2    34:37.01  1:12:03.16  2:59:07.20    45:33.59    15:59.12   13:16  5:47:20.08
85    Dr Brian Goodwin       M4549          3/3    32:58.25  1:13:02.83  2:57:55.32    54:36.80    18:07.88   13:37  5:56:41.08
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